
 
 

Schedule of Fees as of 2025 
 
The Schedule of Fees is provided to parents in accordance with, and should be read in 
conjunction with, the School’s Enrolment Terms and Conditions. 

 
1. Fees 

  
 

  
DESCRIPTION  

  
FEE  

  
INSTALMENTS  

  
PAYMENT DUE  

1.1. Acceptance Fee  $600.00 One off payment 100% (percent) of fee due within 14 days of the date 
of the letter of enrolment. 

1.2. Tuition Fee  
Kindergarten to Year 2  

$4,300.00 One off payment 
  

 
 
 
 
Four quarterly 
payments 

$4,130.00 (includes Advanced Payment Discount) 
Due on 24 January 2025  
 
OR  
 
$1,075.00 (being the ‘School Term Tuition Fee’) 
Due by the end of the first week of each School Term  

 Tuition Fee  
Year 3 to Year 6  

$4,500.00 One off payment 
  
 
 
  

Four quarterly 
payments 

$4,330.00 (includes Advanced Payment Discount) 
Due on 24 January 2025  
 
OR  
 
$1,125.00 (being the ‘School Term Tuition Fee’) 
Due by the end of the first week of each School Term 

 Tuition Fee  
Year 7 to Year 9  

$6,200.00 One off payment 
  
 
 
  

Four quarterly 
payments 

 $6,030.00 (includes Advanced Payment Discount) 
Due on 24 January 2025  
 
OR  
 
$1,550.00 (being the ‘School Term Tuition Fee’) 
Due by the end of the first week of each School Term 

1.3. Annual Building Levy  $500.00 One off payment 100% (percent) of fee due during the first week of the 
first School Term. 

  

2. Acceptance Fee  
 

2.1. This fee is a one-time acceptance of enrolment fee payment payable per student 
within fourteen (14) days of the date of the letter of offer of enrolment is issued by 
the School. 



 
3. Fee Discounts  
 

3.1. Advanced Payment Discount: 
 
Where the Tuition Fee is paid in full by the due date as stated in the Schedule of 
Fees, a discount of $170.00 will be applied in reduction of the prescribed amount.   

  
3.2. Sibling Discount: 

 
A discount of $170.00 is applicable to the Tuition Fee for the second child, and all 
subsequent siblings of a family. 
 

3.3. Where the Advance Payment Discount and Sibling Discount are both applicable, the 
       Sibling Discount will be applied to the Tuition Fee before the application of the 
           Advanced Payment Discount. 

 
3.4. A Fee Discount will only apply where the Fee is paid by the relevant due date. Any 

payments made after the due date will result in the discount being forfeited.  
 

 
4. Annual Building Levy  
 

4.1. The Annual Building Levy Fee is a fee payable annually by the child’s family each 
year of enrolment and not payable per the number of children enrolled at the 
School.     
 

4.2. Future development of the School will be assisted by contributions to the Building 
Levy.  Building alterations, minor building projects and eventually moving to new 
premises will be made possible by Building Levy donations, as Tuition Fees are not 
set to cover this. At this stage, families are only required to contribute the amount 
shown in the above Schedule of Fees, however they are encouraged to contribute 
more than the suggested amounts when their circumstances allow them to do so.  

  
5. Refund Policy 
 

5.1. Payments made to the School are not refundable. 
 
 
 



 
6. Tax Deductable Donations  
 

6.1. Tax deductable donations can be made to The School Building Fund. These funds 
will help us pay for new facilities, upgrades to existing facilities & the acquisition of 
much needed land.  
 

6.2. Donations can be made to:  
Account Name:   Building Fund  
BSB:     082-001  
Account Number:   26 834 5130  

 
6.3. Please telephone our office to verify our account details before remitting payment 

and include your name as a reference so that we can forward you a copy of the 
receipt.  

  
7. Enrolments After Commencement of a Term   
 

7.1. When a student commences at the School more than two weeks after the Term has 
commenced, the School Term Tuition Fee will be charged on a pro rata basis.  

  
8. Accounts  
 

8.1. Accounts for fees are invoiced to the Parent annually or quarterly and must be paid 
at the times specified in the accounts and in accordance with the Schedule of Fees. 
The Acceptance Fee will be invoiced independently of all other fees.  
 

8.2. One Full Terms Notice must be given in writing to withdraw a student from the 
School. The applicable School Term Tuition Fee will be charged in lieu of this notice. 
The Parent will also be required to pay all other outstanding fees.  

 
9. Goods and Services Tax (GST) 
 

9.1. Under current law, GST is not payable on fees relating to tuition.  
 

9.2. If applicable, the School reserves the right to apply GST in accordance with 
legislation current at the time.  
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